

r

C.A.No. 6545-6546 OF 1997

ITEM No. 118

Court No. 8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. OF 6545-6546 of 1997

AMBALAL SARABHAI ENTERPRISES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

WITH

SLP(C)....CC 7439-7440/1997

(With Appln. For early hearing)

( With Office Report )

Date : 04.09.2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)

MR. RAJAN NARAIN, ADV.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. V. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan, Adv. for

M/S. KHAITAN & CO.

MR. PRAMOD B. AGARWALA, ADV.Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 9th September, 2003.

NEELAM

( RADHA R. BHATIA )

COURT MASTER