

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.6545-6546 of 1997

Ambalal Sarabhai Enterprises Ltd.Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Central Bank of India & Ors.Respondent (s)
(With appl.(s) for early hearing and with office report)With
S.L.P. (C) No. CC 7439-7440/1997

Date : 16/10/2003 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMAFor Appellant (s) Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pravin Bahadur, Adv.
Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Alok Dhir, Adv.
Mrs. Malini Sud, Adv.
Mrs. Rohini Nath, Adv.
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan, Adv.
M/s. Khaitan & Co.Mr. V.R. Reddy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala, Adv.Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pravin Bahadur, Adv.
Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 18th November, 2003.

Chetan Kumar(Suraj Parkash)
Court Master